
Office Ballot Name Mailing Address City/State/Zip Phone Number Withdrawn Date Email Address
Community College Board Trustee Don Erickson 2781 Deming Blvd Cheyenne, WY 82001 done37@aol.com
Community College Board Trustee Bob Salazar 318 W 5th Ave Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 222-9318 trustee.salazar@gmail.com
Community College Board Trustee Wendy J. Soto 3808 Saddle Ridge Trl Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 631-7566 2soto.wendy@gmail.com
Community College Board Trustee Jess E. Ketcham 6197 Bison Run Loop Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 635-5769 jeketcham@yahoo.com
Community College Board Trustee Pedro Rampolla 4601 Sullivan St Cheyenne, WY 82009 (307) 222-9464 pedro@rampolla4lccc.com
Community College Board Trustee Anthony L. Schmidt 111 W 3rd Ave Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 286-8990 9/4/2024 anthonyschmidt78@politician.com
Community College Board Trustee Joe Kelly 7521 Robin Dr Cheyenne, WY 82009 (970) 231-4403 joeakelly315@gmail.com
LCSD#1 Board Trustee Tim Bolin 3257 Forest Dr Cheyenne, WY 82001 (307) 634-9300 tjjbolin@msn.com
LCSD#1 Board Trustee Shelia Kistler 1160 Road 136 Cheyenne, WY 82009 kistlerforschoolboard@protonmail.com
LCSD#1 Board Trustee Kaleigh Rehm 3605 Gunsmoke Rd Cheyenne, WY 82001 kaleighrehmforboard@proton.me
LCSD#1 Board Trustee Barbara Cook 413 Carriage Dr Cheyenne, WY 82009 barbcook4trustee@yahoo.com
LCSD#1 Board Trustee Brittany Ashby 822 Rozetta Cir Cheyenne, WY 82009 brittanyforlcsd1@gmail.com
LCSD#1 Board Trustee Alicia Smith 7401 Hazer Ct Cheyenne, WY 82009 alicia-lcsd1@outlook.com
LCSD#1 Board Trustee Paul Bankes 7409 Evers Blvd Cheyenne, WY 82009 (970) 443-0820 paulbankesforschoolboard@gmail.com
LCSD#2 Board Trustee - Area C Heidi Romsa 5260 State HWY 216 Albin, WY 82050 (307) 286-4561 romsafarms@rtconnect.net
LCSD#2 Board Trustee - Area D Jerrid G. Wiles 3776 GGR Rd Cheyenne, WY 82009 jerridwiles@gmail.com
LCSD#2 Board Trustee - Area E Julianne Randall PO Box 934 Pine Bluffs, WY 82082 (307) 920-8404 jrandall55@yahoo.com
LCSD#2 Board Trustee - Area E Matt Haas PO Box 158 Pine Bluffs, WY 82082 (307) 630-3974 matthaas53@gmail.com
LCSD#2 Board Trustee - Area F Mike Olson 570 Ranch Ct Cheyenne. WY 82007 mike@wyosteel.com
LCSD#2 Board Trustee - Area F Dean (D.J.) Tidyman 1050 State HWY 214 Carpenter, WY 82054 (307) 640-2299 deantidyman@yahoo.com
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